
 

 

 

AUBURN BASEBALL/SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION BOARD OF 

DIRECTORS 

2024 
 

 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Alison Hall 

501-2931 

ahall@auburnalabama.org  

 

PLAYER AGENT – Dixie Youth Baseball 

Brody Thomas 

501-2952 

bthomas@auburnalabama.org 

 

 

PLAYER AGENT – T-Ball, Softball & Babe Ruth 

Mike Goggans 

501-2945 

mgoggans@auburnalabama.org 

 

 

PLAYER AGENT 

Houston Manning 

501-2942 

hmanning@auburnalabama.org 

 

 

PAST PRESIDENT 

Evan Crawford 

334-558-8700 

evan@crawfordwillisgroup.com 

 

 

PRESIDENT 

 Anderson Yates 

 334-329-2711 

 Ayates86@gmail.com 

 

 

VICE PRESIDENT 

Ivori Redditt  

256-665-4030 

redditt.ivori@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SECRETARY 

Glenn Bache 

770-906-5531 

gcbache@gmail.com 

TREASURER 

Kevin Kelly 

501-2932 

kkelly@auburnalabama.org 

 

SOFTBALL COMMISSIONER 

Dianne Harper 

334-728-0746 

harpede@auburn.edu  

 

BASEBALL COMMISSIONER 

Ed Bagwell 

334-444-6936 

edwardhbagwell51@gmail.com 

 

PRESIDENTIAL APPOINTMENT 

Matt Hussey 

mwhuss78@gmail.com 

 

 

MEMBERS-AT-Large (1 yr term) 

Andrew McCay  

205-283-1174 

andrewmccay@gmail.com 

 

 

MEMBERS-AT-Large (2 yr term) 

Randy Griffin 

334-332-6649 

griffinwr@yahoo.com 
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